
DIGI CUP 3

Groep Naam Afstand Slag Reeks Baan ingeschreven tijd TIJD CHRONO

Jeugd Hautekiet Nanoe 25 vlinder 1 0 NT

Jeugd Mestdagh Laure 25 vlinder 1 1 NT

Jeugd Van Barneveldt Kaat 100 vlinder 1 2 NT

Jeugd Vandekerckhove Jerome 100 vlinder 1 3 NT

Kern Haesaert Elias 100 vlinder 2 0 1'02'03

Kern Basslé Joris 100 vlinder 2 1 1'00'53

Kern Van Cleven Thijs 100 vlinder 2 2 57'11

Kern Loosveld Vik 100 vlinder 2 3 1'28'21

Jeugd Bitu Marie 200 school 3 0 NT

Jeugd De Laere Gisèle 200 school 3 1 4'09'71

Jeugd Devriendt Dries 200 school 3 2 NT

Jeugd Filimonov Vlada 200 school 3 3 NT

Kern Eeckhout Floor 200 school 4 0 3'16'65

Kern Devriese Jonathan 200 school 4 1 3'29'63

Kern Valcke Lars 100 vlinder 4 2 1'31'62Kern Valcke Lars 100 vlinder 4 2 1'31'62

Kern Despeghel Laurann 100 vlinder 4 3 1'29'48

Jeugd Vandekerckhove Juliette 200 wissel 5 0 NT

Jeugd Van Barneveldt Kaat 200 school 5 1 3'31'84

Jeugd Van Den Heuvel Josephine 200 school 5 2 NT

Jeugd Vernieuwe Yana 200 school 5 3 4'18'54

Kern Raecke Jana 50 rug 6 0 35'60

Kern Vanderheyden Renée 50 rug 6 1 29'97

Kern Vanassche Flore 50 rug 6 2 30'80

Kern Feys Jutta 50 rug 6 3 34'59

Jeugd Dendooven Andreas 50 rug 7 0 49'34

Jeugd Lamote Michiel 50 rug 7 1 NT

Jeugd Sercu Amandine 50 rug 7 2 NT

Jeugd Vandekerckhove Jerome 50 rug 7 3 39'43
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Kern Devolder Manu 50 rug 8 0 39'36

Kern De Mol Romy 50 rug 8 1 31'65

Kern Van Mingeroet Silken 50 rug 8 2 35'34

Kern 3

Jeugd Mestdagh Laure 25 school 9 0 NT

Jeugd Hautekiet Nanoe 100 rug 9 1 NT

Jeugd Vandekerckhove Juliette 100 rug 9 2 NT

Jeugd 3

Kern Valcke Lars 100 crawl 10 0 1'11'67

Kern Haesaert Elias 100 crawl 10 1 56'87

Kern Van Cleven Thijs 100 crawl 10 2 54'98

Kern Basslé Joris 100 crawl 10 3 57'12

Jeugd Van Den Heuvel Josephine 100 crawl 11 0 NT

Jeugd Bitu Marie 100 crawl 11 1 1'24'88

Jeugd De Laere Gisèle 100 crawl 11 2 1'39'97Jeugd De Laere Gisèle 100 crawl 11 2 1'39'97

Jeugd Vernieuwe Yana 100 crawl 11 3 1'41'79

Kern Devriese Jonathan 100 crawl 12 0 1'12'88

Kern Loosveld Vik 100 crawl 12 1 1'11'01

Kern Eeckhout Floor 100 crawl 12 2 1'11'56

Kern Devolder Manu 100 crawl 12 3 1'12'40

Jeugd Filimonov Vlada 100 crawl 13 0 NT

Jeugd Devriendt Dries 100 crawl 13 1 1'41'17

Jeugd Dendooven Andreas 100 crawl 13 2 1'39'91

Jeugd Lamote Michiel 100 crawl 13 3 1'49'02

Jeugd Sercu Amandine 100 crawl 14 0 1'31'79

Kern Van Mingeroet Silken 100 crawl 14 1 1'03'41

Kern De Mol Romy 100 crawl 14 2 1'01'55

Kern Despeghel Laurann 100 crawl 14 3 1'06'62

Kern Vanderheyden Renée 100 crawl 15 0 1'02'66

Kern Vanassche Flore 100 crawl 15 1 59'78

Kern Feys Jutta 100 crawl 15 2 57'47

Kern Raecke Jana 100 crawl 15 3 1'05'02


